Name

Male Long Course
Jake Stollery
Otto Ruettinger
Kurt Lehmann
Keith Double
Jonathan Papalia
Ben Woods
Matt Meakin
Gene Thomas
Ron Postma
Steve Bridson
Gary Tall

Gavin Mortlock
Jason Roth
John Dooley
Tim Hopps

Nic Marshall
Angus Sedgwick
Rob Jacobs

paul toohey
Dean Helm
Mathew Brown
Tony Griffin
Todd Forest

Phil Stollery
Rory O'Donoghue
Greg McCann
Bruce Warner
Tim Irving

John Stewart

Female Long Course
Bren Turner

Alison Vander Straaten
Lisa Cash

Rhian Evans

Amanda Whiteman
Lindsay Anderson
Natalie Collier
Yvonne Goodrich
Fiona Lawrence

zali steggall

Julia Trotter

Alison Slater

Danielle Albertz

Kerrie Hall

Male Short Course
Rob Bates

Sean Smit

Ryan HUNTER
Graney Michael
Todd Alexis

Craig Layton

-
WARRINGAH

TRIATHLON CLUB

Race No Category Categ Pos Gender

26 Long
35 Long
49 Long
42 Long
64 Long
46 Long
48 Long
62 Long
16 Long
27 Long
55 Long
60 Long
20 Long
33 Long
57 Long
18 Long
51 Long
58 Long
38 Long
30 Long
23 Long
61 Long
34 Long
13 Long
21 Long
29 Long
53 Long
40 Long
32 Long

50 Long
14 Long
54 Long
52 Long
63 Long
24 Long
65 Long
47 Long
37 Long
39 Long
31 Long
25 Long
45 Long
43 Long

59 Short
5 Short
1 Short

56 Short
4 Short
2 Short

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
7 Male
8 Male
9 Male
10 Male
11 Male
12 Male
13 Male
14 Male
15 Male
16 Male
17 Male
18 Male
19 Male
20 Male
21 Male
22 Male
23 Male
24 Male
25 Male
26 Male
27 Male
28 Male
29 Male

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female
10 Female
14 Female
11 Female
12 Female
13 Female

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male

North Head Triathlon

December 21st 2014

Presented by
Innovations Sports Physiotherapy

Swim

00:07:43
00:09:18
00:08:38
00:08:57
00:08:30
00:09:35
00:09:34
00:12:51
00:11:38
00:09:40
00:09:27
00:09:23
00:12:00
00:11:30
00:11:45
00:11:30
00:11:33
00:10:57
00:11:23
00:13:02
00:11:54
00:11:40
00:11:39
00:12:24
00:12:32
00:12:55
00:12:31
00:11:35
00:13:08

00:10:20
00:11:20
00:10:34
00:09:53
00:11:13
00:10:55
00:12:43
00:11:26
00:11:18
00:11:41
00:10:30
00:10:41
00:11:57
00:14:00

00:05:54
00:05:40
00:05:25
00:05:22
00:06:59
00:05:36

Run1

00:12:04
00:14:03
00:13:45
00:13:27
00:14:14
00:13:24
00:15:22
00:14:08
00:15:20
00:16:29
00:16:46
00:16:52
00:15:13
00:14:50
00:14:27
00:16:52
00:16:43
00:16:24
00:17:35
00:17:17
00:16:39
00:16:08
00:16:53
00:09:10
00:19:27
00:17:27
00:18:19
00:19:35
00:20:49

00:15:35
00:14:53
00:16:27
00:16:35
00:16:28
00:16:06
00:16:17
00:17:42
00:19:50
00:19:27

00:20:38
00:20:00
00:21:38

00:15:59
00:17:15
00:17:49
00:18:58
00:19:03
00:19:19

Cycle

00:35:23
00:34:07
00:35:54
00:37:59
00:38:31
00:39:31
00:37:50
00:38:27
00:40:34
00:40:01
00:39:10
00:38:33
00:37:21
00:42:38
00:41:53
00:38:52
00:41:39
00:43:19
00:43:34
00:41:46
00:41:47
00:46:10
00:45:29
00:53:39
00:44:42
00:46:13
00:45:47
00:46:13
00:48:49

00:39:54
00:41:03
00:41:53
00:42:32
00:42:24
00:43:32
00:44:26
00:45:27
00:42:51
00:42:53
01:10:21
00:49:46
00:47:33
00:47:04

00:31:05
00:31:13
00:33:12
00:33:34
00:31:49
00:37:02

Run2

00:18:24
00:20:42
00:20:09
00:20:19
00:21:21
00:21:16
00:23:25
00:21:56
00:21:28
00:23:04
00:24:42
00:25:18
00:25:47
00:21:37
00:22:31
00:23:59
00:23:52
00:26:14
00:24:45
00:25:15
00:27:07
00:25:06
00:26:26
00:25:51
00:26:53
00:27:32
00:29:12
00:31:26
00:37:39

00:23:40
00:22:17
00:24:08
00:24:35
00:23:41
00:25:34
00:25:25
00:26:44
00:29:19
00:30:18
00:25:16
00:29:22
00:32:01
00:32:04

00:14:26
00:17:09
00:15:10
00:16:55
00:17:59
00:17:48

Time

01:13:31
01:18:08
01:18:23
01:20:40
01:22:33
01:23:44
01:26:08
01:27:19
01:28:57
01:29:10
01:30:03
01:30:03
01:30:18
01:30:32
01:30:33
01:31:10
01:33:45
01:36:52
01:37:14
01:37:18
01:37:24
01:39:02
01:40:25
01:41:02
01:43:31
01:44:05
01:45:46
01:48:45
02:00:23

01:29:27
01:29:30
01:32:59
01:33:33
01:33:44
01:36:04
01:38:48
01:41:17
01:43:14
01:44:17

1:45:51
01:50:25
01:51:29
01:54:43

01:07:22
01:11:14
01:11:34
01:14:47
01:15:47
01:19:43



Darren Bramwell
Edward (Ted) Reid

Female Short Course
EMMA JEFFCOAT
Kathleen Walsh
Shayan Quinlan
Annika Stollery

Anita Goodridge-Olsn

7 Short
9 Short

8 Short
11 Short
10 Short
12 Short

3 Short

7 Male
8 Male

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female

00:11:44
00:07:57

00:03:48
00:06:44
00:05:47
00:06:10
00:09:05

00:15:43
00:30:14

00:12:59
00:16:32
00:17:51
00:23:59
00:29:00

00:40:31
00:42:53

00:26:08
00:34:15
00:32:06
00:27:59
00:36:25

00:26:41
00:27:03

00:12:12
00:13:48
00:16:51
00:16:26
00:22:49

01:34:38
01:48:05

00:55:06
01:11:16
01:12:33
01:14:31
01:37:16



